18May 25, 2015
Low Voltage Lamps
LOW VOLTAGE LAMPS are used in recreational vehicles, trains,
boats or anywhere a generator is used as a power source.
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Volts
(V)
 Finish/
Colour
Average
life
(hrs)
Filament  Lumens
 (lm)
Case
qty
A19
MOL : 4 1⁄4 in. (108 mm)            LCL. : 3 1⁄8 in. (79 mm)
52223 15A19/F/1.5M/12V/STD   15 E26 12 Frost 1 500 C-6   105 120
52022 25A19/F/1.5M/12V/STD   25 E26 12 Frost 1 500 C-6   220 120
52024 25A19/F/1.5M/24V/STD   25 E26 24 Frost 1 500 C-6   220 120
52222 25A19/F/1.5M/32V/STD   25 E26 32 Frost 1 500 C-6   220 120
52010 50A19/F/1.5M/12V/STD   50 E26 12 Frost 1 500 C-6   410 120
52011 50A19/F/1.5M/24V/STD   50 E26 24 Frost 1 500 C-6   410 120
52012 50A19/F/1.5M/32V/STD   50 E26 32 Frost 1 500 C-6   410 120
52224 50A19/F/1.5M/60V/STD   50 E26 60 Frost 1 500 C-6   410 120
59846 50A19/F/RS/1M/75V/STD   50 E26 75 Frost 1 000 C-9   500 120
52221 75A19/F/1.5M/12V/STD   75 E26 12 Frost 1 500 C-6   865 120
52023 100A19/F/1.5M/12V/STD 100 E26 12 Frost 1 500 C-6 1 385 120
52025 100A19/F/1.5M/24V/STD 100 E26 24 Frost 1 500 C-6 1 385 120
52026 100A19/F/1.5M/32V/STD 100 E26 32 Frost 1 500 C-6 1 385 120
52225 100A19/F/1.5M/34V/STD 100 E26 34 Frost 1 500 C-6 1 385 120
A19 A21 R20 S11 S14